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Ooid

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: D ASERAH 92.5
Colour: grey

Owner: DUBAI 19.5
ARABIAN HORSE m 20
STup BODY KR

LEGS 15
2nd Name: NADIYA AL 92.5

MOVE iR
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey 20
Owner: SHEIKH m 19.5

ECAHO

ABDULLA BIN BODY 18 18 18 17.5 18 18 18
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI LEGS 155 15 15,5 145 15 15 155

195 195 20 195 195 20

3rd Name: AURELIA JMA 92.2
Colour: chestnut

Owner: NAILA
HAYEK
BODY REX
NI 15.5
T 19.5
4th  Name: SHADEN 92.1
YASER
Colour: bay LA 195
Owner: NAILA m19.5 20 20 195 195 195 195
HAYEK ;G 185 18 175 18 175 18 18

LEGS

15
MOVE 19 195 195 20 19.5 195 20

155 15 155 15,5 155 155



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BW RODHA
Colour: grey
Owner: H. E. ALI
SALEM OBAID
ALKAABI

Name: A) KARAMA
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: MUZN
MUGHAIDER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Name: AJH
SHIHANAH

Colour: grey

Owner: JASIM
MOHAMMED
ABDULLA ALSHAER
ALNAQBI

Name: MARAYA
SAMJAD

Colour: grey
Owner: SAMJAD
ARABIAN HORSES
STUD

91.5

91.5

91.4

91.3

91.3

MOVE iR

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
185
15.5
19.5

m 19.5
s
19.5

:Jel )@ 18.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

TYPE 19
[ -
:Jelo ) 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE iR

20
18
15.5
19

18
15
19.5

20
18
15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

20
18
15
19

17.5
15.5
19.5

20
18
15.5
19

18
15.5
19.5

19.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15.5
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: E.S. SALIMA

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN MAJID

ALQASSEMI

Name: KUNOOZ AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey
Owner: SALMAA

MOHAMED SAIF BIN

SEWAIF AL-ALI

Name: HAYLA
SAMJAD

Colour: grey
Owner: SAMJAD
ARABIAN HORSES
STUD

Name: ERMA AL
SENDIAN

Colour: grey

Owner: RANIA
MOHAMMAD ITANI

Name: TALA
ALBIDAYER
Colour: bay
Owner: SALIM
MOHAMED SALIM
LEGHWAIS
ALSUWAIDI

91.2

91

90.5

89.9

89.8

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
¥
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19

[ -
BODY R¥AS
LEGS 15

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY R¥AS

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
:Jelo ) 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

20 20 195 19 19.5 19.5
18 175 175 175 17.5 17.5
155 15,5 155 15 155 15

19 19 19 19 19 19

195 195 19 19.5 19 195
18 18 18 18 17.5 17.5
15 15 15 15 155 15

19.5 19 19 19 19 19

18 175 175 175 17.5 17.5

155 15 15 15 15 15
19 19

19.5 19 19 195

18 175 175 17,5 17.5 17.5
15 15 155 15 15 15
19 195 19.5 19 19 195



15th

16th

Name: SAHRAA AL 89.8
BADEE

Colour: grey

Owner: HH.SHEIKHA

MEERA BINT

SULTAN BIN AHMED

AL QASIMI

Name: BZM 89.7
MUZNAH

Colour: bay

Owner: FAISAL

ABDULLA HASSAN

EISA ALRAEESI

Name: GHALIAH
ALHAGBA

Colour: bay

Owner: SAMJAD
ARABIAN HORSES
STUD

Name: THAHABIYAT
AL MEYDAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
ALl MOHAMMED
ALSALHADI
ALSHEHHI

Name: VIVIA SB
Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

H.A. P.B. C.D. M\M. C.M.

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

TYPE 19

19
m 19 19 185 19 19 185 19
175 18 175 175 18 17.5 17.5
15 15 15 15 155 15 15.5
195 19 19 19 19 19 195

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
H.A. = Hassanain Al-Nakeeb, GB
P.B. = Paula B6hmer, NL

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

R.S. @ Renata Schibler, CH
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